OLYMPE

CHAIR

ARMCHAIR

Lacquered aluminium frame
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Vv5108200-BI
V5108200-BE
Vv5108201-BI

V5108201-BE
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BATYLINE® 1SO
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Lacquered aluminium frame
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Vv5108300-BI
V5108300-BE
v5108301-BI

V5108301-BE

BATYLINE®EDEN BATYLINE®ISO
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BATYLINE® 1SO

BATYLINE® EDEN

BATYLINE® 1SO

BATYLINE® EDEN

4,2kg



